

## PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE-5

I.D.: 65930500

Data publicarii 02.02.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.390,74 RON - 2.390,74 RON

Descriere: 1 BURGHIU METAL Ø6,5 ALB B 3.000 8.4033 25.21 4.79 2 BURGHIU METAL Ø4 B 5.000 2.5220 12.61 2.39 3 BURGHIU METAL Ø5 ALB B 5.000 4.2020 21.01 3.99 4 BURGHIU METAL Ø10 (NEGRU) B 5.000 5.8820 29.41 5.59 5 BURGHIU METAL Ø8 GRAFITE B 2.000 15.9650 31.93 6.07 6 BURGHIU METAL Ø6 GRAFITE B 3.000 9.2433 27.73 5.27 7 BURGHIU METAL Ø6 ALB B 5.000 6.7220 33.61 6.39 8 DISC ABRAZIV Ø230X1.9 TAIAT B 7.000 9.2443 64.71 12.29 9 COLTAR PLASA 2.5M B 20.000 3.7814 75.63 14.37 10 CERESIT CM 11 25KG ADEZIV GRESIE/FAIANTA B 3.000 33.6133 100.84 19.16 11 SUPER RIGIPS 5KG B 3.000 18.4867 55.46 10.54 12 TENCUIALA 25KG RIMANO B 1.000 37.8200 37.82 7.18 13 HOLSURUB (NEGRESE) 3.5X55 B 200.000 0.0588 11.76 2.24 14 HOLSURUB (NEGRESE) 3.5X25 B 380.000 0.0336 12.77 2.43 15 DIBLU TIP ANCORA RIGIPS B 6.000 0.2517 1.51 0.29 16 PROFIL CD ALUMINIU 3M B 1.000 5.0400 5.04 0.96 VOPSEA LAVABILA SUPER WEISS 15L INTERIOR+AMORSA 4L 17 B 1.000 323.5300 323.53 61.47 18 BANDA ADEZIVA HARTIE 5CM B 1.000 6.7200 6.72 1.28 19 CIZME CAUCIUC B 2.000 46.2200 92.44 17.56 20 RAMNIFICATIE PVC 125X110X45 B 2.000 29.4100 58.82 11.18 21 REDUCTIE PVC 125/110 B 3.000 10.0833 30.25 5.75 22 REDUCTIE PVC 160/125 B 1.000 16.8100 16.81 3.19 23 PROFIL ALUMINIU TRECERE 2.7 B 4.000 84.0325 336.13 63.87 24 CERESIT CT 126 20KG GLET B 1.000 31.0900 31.09 5.91 25 COT PVC 125/45 B 2.000 12.6050 25.21 4.79 26 TEAVA PVC 125X1M B 1.000 33.6100 33.61 6.39 27 TEAVA PVC 110X1M B 1.000 23.5300 23.53 4.47 28 COT PVC 110/45 B 5.000 6